
2 no. Sarcococca

25 no. Hakone macra

Sorbus 'Joseph Rock'

No, 3 Saraccocoa

Sorbus aucuparia

ORNAMENTAL MEADOW

115 no. Anemanthele Lessoniana

19 no. Lysimachia ephemerum

15 no.Euphorbia Characias

15 no. Digitalis Albiflora

3 no. Saraccocoa

1 no. Hydrangea

quercifolia

9 no.

Muehlenbeckia

complexa

1 no. Hamamellis

Epimedium x

perralchicum

WOODLAND

11 no. Blechnum spicant

100 no. Luzula sylvatica

11 no. Lamprocaprios spectabilis

25 no. Euphorbia Amygdaloides

11 no. Matteuccia struthiopteris

17 no. Pulmanaria saccharata

13 no. Astrantia maxima

1 no. Hydrangea

quercifolia

60 no. Hakone macra

1 no. Euonymus alatus

1 no. Euonymus alatus

1 no. Hamamellis

11 no. Bergenia

9 no.  Muehlenbeckia

complexa

19 no. Epimedium

perralchicum

Tybalds Underbuilds - Blemundsbury Planting Plan & Schedule

Tybalds Underbuilds - Blemundsbury

Panting Plan & Schedule

Drawing no. LL04/ Scale as shown at A3

Date 27th October 2022

1 no.Euonymus

alatus

2 no. Hamamellis

2 no. Sarcococca

25 no. Epimedium perralchicum

1 no.Euonymus

alatus

2 no. Hamamellis

GRASSES & HERBACEOUS

Anemanthele Lessoniana

Astrantia maxima

Blechnum spicant

Hakone macra

Lamprocaprios spectabilis

Luzula sylvatica

Matteuccia struthiopteris

Muehlenbeckia complexa

Pulmanaria sccharata

Allium

Quantity

156 no.

13 no.

11 no.

120 no.

11 no.

100 no.

11 no.

33 no.

17 no.

100 no.

Size

3Lt

3Lt

3Lt

3Lt

3Lt

3Lt

3Lt

3Lt

3Lt

3Lt

Per M2

3 m2

5 m2

3 m2

5 m2

6 m2

3 m2

5 m2

3 m2

5 m2

Item

no.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Quantity

44 no.

80 no.

33 no.

7 no.

15 no.

11 no.

6 no.

5 no.

1 no.

5 no.

10 no.

Size

3Lt

3Lt

3Lt

10Lt

3Lt

3Lt

10Lt

10Lt

5L

10L

3L

Per M2

5 m2

5 m2

3 m2

1 m2

5 m2

3 m2

2 m2

2  m2

1  m2

1 m2

3 m2

Item

no.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

SHRUBS

Bergenia 'Silberlicht'

Epimedium x perralchicum

Euonymus Alatus

Euphorbia Amygdaloides

Euphorbia Characias

Hamamelis

Hydrangea Quericfolia

Hydrangea paniculata

Hydrangea Anomala

Viburnum Plicatum

Hebe Albicans/x Franciscana

Size

Extra heavy Standard, girth 14 - 16

cm girth, height 425 - 450cm.

Item

no.

1.

2.

3.

TREES

1 no. Sorbus aucupair

1 no. Sorbus 'Joseph Rock'

2 no. Parrotia Persica

N

2 no. Sarcococca

2 no. Hamamellis

1 no.Euonymus

alatus

1 no.Euonymus

alatus

3 no. Sarcococca

1 no. Hamamellis

EDGING

60 no. Hakone

macra

19 no. Epimedium perralchicum

7 no. Euphorbia characias

11 no. Epimedium

perralchicum

7 no. Euphorbia characias

6 no. Hebe '

11 no. Bergenia 'Silberlicht'

11 no. Epimedium perralchicum

5 no. Hebe ' 11 no. Bergenia 'Silberlicht'

11 no. Bergenia

 'Silberlicht'

9 no.

Muehlenbeckia

complexa

11 no. Epimedium perralchicum

7 no. Euphorbia characias

7 no. Euphorbia characias

Please note;

All planting works to be

carried in accordance with

specification

04 Tybalds Underbuilds -

Blemundsbury and Falcon

Courtyards Planting

Proposals and to relevant

sections of BS 3936.

Any planting substitutes to

be approved prior to

ordering in writing.

RAIN GARDEN

RAIN GARDEN

41 no. Anemanthele Lessoniana

RAIN GARDEN

RAIN GARDEN

WOODLAND

ORNAMENTAL

MEADOW

EDGE &

ENTRANCE

1 no. Parrotia Persica

1 no. Parrotia Persica

Planting Strategy

KEY

Tree

Shrub

Ground cover
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